ALAR-SP stages shown as a custom
azimuth/elevation assembly, ideal
for testing electro-optic devices.
Aerotech’s ALAR family of direct-drive rotary stages provides
superior angular positioning and velocity control. ALAR-SP
(standard profile) is the flagship of the ALAR product line. It offers
a balance of high load capability, torque, and profile height, and

EVENLY SPACED ON B.C.
125
TYP
 250 TYP
 110 TYP
137.5
TYP  15 TYP 6X M6X1 6
(2-SIDES -M1 MOTOR)
(3-SIDES -M2 MOTOR)
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
ALAR-SP Dimensions
ALAR325SP
L A R G E - A P E R T U R E  R O T A R Y  S T A G E S  |  A L A R - S P  S E R I E S
ALAR-SP Mechanical-Bearing Direct-Drive Rotary  Stage
ALAR100SP	 Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 100 mm aperture
ALAR150SP	 Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 150 mm aperture
ALAR200SP 	 Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 200 mm aperture
ALAR250SP	 Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 250 mm aperture
ALAR325SP	 Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 325 mm aperture
Motor (Required)
-M1	 Standard motor
-M2	 High-power motor
Motor options (-M1 and -M2) only apply to the ALAR250SP and ALAR325SP stages.